NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for the Common Formats
January 10, 2012

NQF Offices
1030 15™ Street NW, #900
Washington, DC 20005

Please use the following information to access the conference call:

Title: Common Formats Expert Panel
Telephone dial in#: 1-888-299-7212
Access ID: 7374353

FINAL AGENDA

8:30 am Continental Breakfast
e Introduction to Common Formats for new Expert Panel Members

9:15am Welcome and Introductions
David Classen, MD, Co-chair
Henry Johnson, MD, Co-chair

9:20 am Update on Common Formats Hospital Version 1.2,
Nursing Facilities Version 1.0 and Beta VTE Module
Amy Helwig, MD
William Munier, MD

9:30 am Introduction to VTE and Patient Safety
Richard White, MD

10:00 am Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations
Expert Panel Members

11:00 am NQF Member and Public Comment
11:05 am Break

11:15am Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.)
Expert Panel Members

12:30 pm Lunch

1:00 pm Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.)




2:45 pm
2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel Members
NQF Member and Public Comment
Break

Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.)
Expert Panel Members

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Melinda Murphy, RN, MS

Adjourn



