NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for the Common Formats January 10, 2012

NQF Offices 1030 15th Street NW, #900 Washington, DC 20005

Please use the following information to access the conference call:

Title: Common Formats Expert Panel Telephone dial in#: 1-888-299-7212 Access ID: 7374353

FINAL AGENDA

8:30 am	Continental BreakfastIntroduction to Common Formats for new Expert Panel Members
9:15 am	Welcome and Introductions David Classen, MD, Co-chair Henry Johnson, MD, Co-chair
9:20 am	Update on Common Formats Hospital Version 1.2, Nursing Facilities Version 1.0 and Beta VTE Module <i>Amy Helwig, MD</i> <i>William Munier, MD</i>
9:30 am	Introduction to VTE and Patient Safety <i>Richard White, MD</i>
10:00 am	Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations <i>Expert Panel Members</i>
11:00 am	NQF Member and Public Comment
11:05 am	Break
11:15 am	Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.) <i>Expert Panel Members</i>
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.)

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel Members

2:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:50 pm	Break
3:00 pm	Review of VTE Comments and Recommendations (cont.) <i>Expert Panel Members</i>
3:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Melinda Murphy, RN, MS

4:00 pm Adjourn